DI
GI
TA
L I
/O
DYNAMIC DIGITAL I/O WITH PER CHANNEL TIMING,
PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC LEVELS AND PMU PXI CARD
Timing per pin, multiple time sets and flexible sequencer•

connector
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX5296 Dynamic Digital I/O (3U), 32 ch., per pin voltage &
direction control; 125 MHz  w/256 MB memory; per
pin timing & PMU
SOFTWARE
GtDio6x-FIT File import tool for importing and converting STIL,
WGL, VCD/EVCD, ATP vectors
ACCESSORY
GT95014 Connector Interface for GT5xxx/GX5xxx/GC5xxx,
SCSI to 100 Mil Grid, Single Ended
GT95021 2' shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95022 3' shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95022E 3' shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
not terminated one end
GT95025 Connector Interface, 68-Pin SCSI to TTI Testron
170-Pin Signal Block
GT95028 10' shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95031 6' shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95032 6" Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95032-8 8" Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95032-12 12" Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GX5296
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listes are trademarks of their respective
companies.
Revision E    •   Updated Jun 1, 2015